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Wed 09/06/2017 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Soccer Varsity Girls @
Northwest (Starfire Stadium)

Starfire Sports Complex Northwest
The Overlake School

Soccer
Away Event

Fri 09/08/2017 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Soccer Varsity Girls vs. Seattle
Christian

Field 1 Overlake Turf Seattle Christian
The Overlake School

Soccer

Sat 09/09/2017 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Soccer Varsity Girls vs. King's
Way Christian

Field 1 Overlake Turf King's Way Christian School
The Overlake School

Soccer

Tue 09/12/2017 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Soccer Varsity Girls @
University Prep (Shoreline A)

Shoreline Center Soccer Field
A & B

The Overlake School
University Prep

Soccer
Away Event

Fri 09/15/2017 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Soccer Varsity Girls vs. La
Salle

Field 1 Overlake Turf The Overlake School
LASALLE HS

Soccer

Wed 09/20/2017 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Soccer Varsity Girls @
Eastside Prep (Newport Hills
Park)

Newport Hills Park Fields Eastside Prep
The Overlake School

Soccer
Away Event

Fri 09/22/2017 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Soccer Varsity Girls @ Forest
Ridge (Newport Hills Park)

Newport Hills Park Fields Forest Ridge
The Overlake School

Soccer
Away Event

Sat 09/23/2017 2:00 pm 3:30 pm Soccer Varsity Girls @
Montesano

Montesano HS Montesano HS
The Overlake School

Soccer
Away Event

Wed 09/27/2017 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Soccer Varsity Girls @ Seattle
Academy (Starfire #3)

Starfire Sports Complex Seattle Academy
The Overlake School

Soccer
Away Event

Thu 09/28/2017 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Soccer Varsity Girls vs. Bear
Creek

Field 1 Overlake Turf The Overlake School
Bear Creek

Soccer

Tue 10/03/2017 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Soccer Varsity Girls vs. Bush Field 1 Overlake Turf The Bush School
The Overlake School

Soccer

Fri 10/06/2017 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Soccer Varsity Girls vs.
Northwest

Field 1 Overlake Turf Northwest
The Overlake School

Soccer

Tue 10/10/2017 3:15 pm 4:45 pm Soccer Varsity Girls @ Annie
Wright

Annie Wright Annie Wright
The Overlake School

Soccer
Away Event

Thu 10/12/2017 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Soccer Varsity Girls @
Bellevue Christian (Marymoor
#6)

Marymoor Park Bellevue Christian School
The Overlake School

Soccer
Away Event

Tue 10/17/2017 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Soccer Varsity Girls vs.
University Prep

Field 1 Overlake Turf University Prep
The Overlake School

Soccer

Tue 10/24/2017 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Soccer Varsity Girls vs. Seattle
Academy (Senior Night)

Field 1 Overlake Turf Seattle Academy
The Overlake School

Soccer

Thu 10/26/2017 3:15 pm 5:00 pm Soccer Girls Varsity Playoff vs.
SAAS @ Shoreline Center
Fields

Shoreline Center Soccer Field
A & B

The Overlake School Soccer
Away Event
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Thu 11/02/2017 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Soccer Varsity Girls @ District
Playoff (Sultan HS)

Sultan High School Sultan High School
The Overlake School

Soccer
Away Event

Tue 11/07/2017 TBD TBD Soccer Varsity Girls @ WIAA
State Tournament

TBD The Overlake School Soccer
Away Event

Wed 11/08/2017 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Soccer Varsity Girls @ WIAA
State Tournament (Montesano)

Montesano HS The Overlake School
Montesano HS

Soccer
Away Event

Fri 11/10/2017 TBD TBD Soccer Varsity Girls @ WIAA
State Tournament

TBD The Overlake School Soccer
Away Event

Sat 11/11/2017 11:00
am

1:00 pm Soccer Varsity Girls @ WIAA
State Tournament

Apple Bowl The Overlake School
Cascade High School

Soccer
Away Event

Fri 11/17/2017 TBD TBD Soccer Varsity Girls @ WIAA
State Tournament

Shoreline Center Shoreline Center
The Overlake School

Soccer
Away Event

Sat 11/18/2017 TBD TBD Soccer Varsity Girls @ WIAA
State Tournament

Shoreline Center Shoreline Center
The Overlake School

Soccer
Away Event


